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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
17/05/2023 Results Final
MNR 4:07.96 CSEH, Laszlo CANET 13/06/2004
TICBR 4:11.22 CSEH, Laszlo BARCELONA 03/07/2011
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MATSUSHITA, Tomoyuki 05 Japan Swimming Federation 4:12.42 901
50m: 26.41 26.41 150m: 1:29.97 33.00 250m: 2:37.46 34.64 350m: 3:44.42 30.85

100m: 56.97 30.56 200m: 2:02.82 32.85 300m: 3:13.57 36.11 400m: 4:12.42 28.00

2. YAMAGUCHI, Riku 05 Japan Swimming Federation 4:12.43 901
50m: 27.10 27.10 150m: 1:31.04 32.93 250m: 2:38.32 35.22 350m: 3:43.96 30.40

100m: 58.11 31.01 200m: 2:03.10 32.06 300m: 3:13.56 35.24 400m: 4:12.43 28.47

3. HONDA, Tomoru 01 Japan Swimming Federation 4:16.15 862
50m: 26.30 26.30 150m: 1:31.06 35.34 250m: 2:39.61 35.21 350m: 3:47.09 30.91

100m: 55.72 29.42 200m: 2:04.40 33.34 300m: 3:16.18 36.57 400m: 4:16.15 29.06

4. OGATA, So 03 Japan Swimming Federation 4:16.52 858
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:32.21 33.75 250m: 2:40.86 35.88 350m: 3:48.23 31.00

100m: 58.46 30.65 200m: 2:04.98 32.77 300m: 3:17.23 36.37 400m: 4:16.52 28.29

5. JANSEN, Thomas 01 Netherlands 4:19.60 828
50m: 27.00 27.00 150m: 1:31.88 33.49 250m: 2:41.50 36.73 350m: 3:49.74 30.72

100m: 58.39 31.39 200m: 2:04.77 32.89 300m: 3:19.02 37.52 400m: 4:19.60 29.86

6. PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis 96 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:19.84 826
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m: 1:32.55 33.52 250m: 2:43.42 37.77 350m: 3:50.77 31.55

100m: 59.03 30.97 200m: 2:05.65 33.10 300m: 3:19.22 35.80 400m: 4:19.84 29.07

7. BURSA, Jakub 03 PK Liberec 4:21.30 812
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:34.00 33.87 250m: 2:44.18 36.49 350m: 3:51.72 30.51

100m: 1:00.13 32.32 200m: 2:07.69 33.69 300m: 3:21.21 37.03 400m: 4:21.30 29.58

8. WIGGINTON, Lorne 05 Canada 4:22.15 804
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:33.70 34.39 250m: 2:44.15 36.75 350m: 3:52.85 31.09

100m: 59.31 31.59 200m: 2:07.40 33.70 300m: 3:21.76 37.61 400m: 4:22.15 29.30


